q,l'l.llrﬂi'

SANTOSH

Deemed to be University

SANTOSH DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

SANTOSH DENTAL / MEDICAL COLLEGE

VALUE ADDED COURSE

Name of Course . | Audiological and Vertigo function tests and interpretation

Course Code . | VAC-49

Department o | ENT

Duration .| 1 MONTH

Batch 1

13/08/2021 (
17/08/2021 (
20/08/2021 (
24/08/2021 (

1-3PM) 03/09/2021 (1-3 PM)
5-7 PM) 07/09/2021 (5-7 PM)
1-3PM) 10/09/2021 (1-3 PM)
5-7 PM) 14/09/2021 (5-7 PM)
Program Dates and Time
Batch 2
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021

Evaluation of adult/paediatric hearing and vertigo disorders-
screening tests, audio-vestibular lab tests & rehabilitation.

Course Content PTA Dix Hallpike and Epley's test
Impedance Audiometry Neuro-otological tests
BERA
OAE

Total Hours : | 16 Hours

Dr. Tarun Malhotra

HOD Name / Contact details Email : dr.tarunmalhotra@gmail.com

Course Coordinator / | Dr. Tarun Malhotra

Contact details " | Email : dr.tarunmalhotra@gmail.com
No. Students in Batch 1 . | 04

No. Students in Batch 2 . | 04

Eligibility . | Students enrolled for PG Degrees

Fees (Optional)




