

SANTOSH DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

SANTOSH DENTAL / MEDICAL COLLEGE

VALUE ADDED COURSE

Name of Course	:	Audiological and Vertigo function tests and interpretation
Course Code	:	VAC-49
Department	:	ENT
Duration	:	1 MONTH
Program Dates and Time	:	Batch 1 13/08/2021 (1-3PM) 03/09/2021 (1-3 PM) 17/08/2021 (5-7 PM) 07/09/2021 (5-7 PM) 20/08/2021 (1-3 PM) 10/09/2021 (1-3 PM) 24/08/2021 (5-7 PM) 14/09/2021 (5-7 PM) Batch 2 02/10/2021
		02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021
Course Content	:	Evaluation of adult/paediatric hearing and vertigo disorders- screening tests, audio-vestibular lab tests & rehabilitation. PTA Dix Hallpike and Epley's test Impedance Audiometry Neuro-otological tests BERA OAE
Total Hours	:	16 Hours
HOD Name / Contact details	:	Dr. Tarun Malhotra Email : dr.tarunmalhotra@gmail.com
Course Coordinator / Contact details	:	Dr. Tarun Malhotra Email : dr.tarunmalhotra@gmail.com
No. Students in Batch 1	:	04
No. Students in Batch 2	:	04
Eligibility	:	Students enrolled for PG Degrees
Fees (Optional)	:	